
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

Pre-Bid 
Meeting

TENDER  
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-2/ 
OT/13/NM/16-17

Provision of 
Testing Services 
for Liveline 
Equipment

Friday 
23.09.2016

Friday 
30.09.2016 
Venue: 
Stima Plaza 
Auditorium 
at 11.00 a.m.

Thursday 
13.10.2016

2. KP1/9AA-2/ 
OT/18/HR/16-17

Repairs and 
Comprehensive 
Service & 
Maintenance for 
Split Units Air 
Conditioning in 
Coast Region 
(Open Tender)

Thursday 
22.09.2016

Thursday 
29.09.2016 
Venue: 
Electricity 
House 
Auditorium 
at 11.00 a.m. 
(Compulsory)

Wednesday 
12.10.2016

3. KP1/9AA-2/ 
OT/19/NM/16-17

Prequalification 
of Service 
Providers for Hire 
of Excavators 
for Erection of 
66kV Poles at 
Dandora Garbage 
Dumping Site

Friday 
23.09.2016

Thursday 
29.09.2016 
Venue: 
Stima Plaza 
Auditorium 
at 10.00 a.m.

Friday 
14.10.2016

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be 
obtained from Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power 
website www.kplc.co.ke from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER

SUPPLY CHAIN                 www.kplc.co.ke


